
CONTRACT DOCUMENT HOLDERS LIST

Overhaul of R160 HVAC Units OPEN DATE: 11/20/2020

CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL PHONE #

Joanna Ben joanna@aircoolpro.com 718-465-1653

JOSEPH FARRUGGIA JFARRUGGIA@BCCHVAC.COM 631-218-8022

Anna Barnett abarnett@bidprime.com 512-213-0817
Bryan Butensky bbutensky@butenskyservices.com 908-707-0912

SHIRLEY WU SWU@INFINITYCSC.COM 718-762-3200
Kimmi Runner kr@lcsrail.com 760-533-1923
Wayne Davies wdavies@noresco.com 732-590-1825
JEAN-CHARLES BONNEAU J.CHARLESBONNEAU@GMAIL.COM 450-558-1633
TUSHEKA BALDEO SUPREMEWHOLESALE2020@GMAIL.COM 917-391-9493
Yevgeniy Shteynvarts yshteyn@stonewolfny.com 718-355-9000
Ken Allen ken.allen@superradiatorcoils.com 804-378-1355

FRANK WEISBECKER FRANK.WEISBECKER@UKMCO.COM 215-256-4800
Joe Taormina jtaormina@uscsny.com 718-383-2202

SSE # 0000323622

VENDOR NAME: 
ALSTOM TRANSPORTATION, INC. 
Aircool HVAC Corp.
BBA PROJECT, INC.
BEST CLIMATE CONTROL CORP
BULL-TECH SERVICES LLC
BidPrime
Butensky Services Company Inc GLOBE 
CONNECT LLC
INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES CORP 
Locomotive Climate Solutions LLC 
NORESCO, LLC
SECOND SOURCE INC.
SUPREME FOOD WHOLESALE INC 
Stonewolf Contracting, Inc.
Super Radiator Coils
TRANSITAIR SYSTEMS LLC
UKM TRANSIT PRODUCTS, INC.
US Chiller Services NY
WESTCODE INC. AL MINCARELLI AMINCARELLI@WESTCODEUS.COM 610-738-1200


